
 

 
PD and Assessment Site Visits through 2031 
 

Program Site Timing of Visit Academic Year ICISP’s Fiscal Year 

Seville, Spain Spring 2026 2025-2026 2026 

Salzburg, Austria Fall 2026 2026-2027 2027 

San José, Costa Rica Summer 2027 2026-2027 2027 

Finland and Netherlands Spring 2028 2027-2028 2028 

Accra, Ghana Summer 2028 2028-2029 2029 

Canterbury, England Spring 2029 2028-2029 2029 

Toronto, Canada Summer 2029 2029-2030 2030 

Carlow, Ireland Spring 2030 2029-2030 2030 

Dijon, France Summer 2030 2030-2031 2031 

Study Abroad Program Coordinators FY26: 

 
Austria (Salzburg): Amanda Cook Fesperman, Amanda Cook Fesperman,  
                                   Illinois Valley Community College 
 
Canada, (Toronto): Jody Littleton, jlittleton@parkland.edu, Parkland College and 
                                   Katherine Schuster, schuster@oakton.edu, Oakton College 
 
Costa Rica (San José): Maria Romero Yuste, maria.romeroyuste@morton.edu,   

                      Morton College 
 

England (Canterbury): Zach Petrea, Zach Petrea,  
                                                Heartland Community  College 
 
France (Dijon): Jody Littleton, jlittleton@parkland.edu, 
                           Parkland College 
 
Ghana (Accra): Donovan Braud, dbraud@oakton.edu, 
                           Oakton College 
 
Ireland (Carlow): Lauren Nehlsen, lnehlsen@elgin.edu, 
                               Elgin Community College 
 
Spain (Seville): Nataliya Marchenko, nmarchen@jjc.edu, 
                           Joliet Junior College 

Two Week Exchange Program Coordinators FY26: 

 
Finland:  Paul Edleman, paul.edleman@svcc.edu, Sauk Valley 
Netherlands: Sangeeta Kumar, skumar@ssc.edu, South Suburban 
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